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Direction
Tesco Park Farm — Wye Free School

43 stops

Open route schedule

Tesco Park Farm

Forestall Meadow

The Limes

Bungalow Stores

Bramley Gardens

Kingsnorth Road Post Office

Cade Road

The Beaver Inn

B and Q

Beaver Road Bridge

Wellesley Road

East Hill

Star Road

Mabledon Avenue

The Norton Knatchbull School

Hythe Road The New Fox Inn

Waterside

Church Road

Yeoman Gardens

Sandy Lane

Industrial Park

Route schedule
Tesco Park Farm — Wye Free School

Monday 07:29

Tuesday 07:29

Wednesday 07:29

Thursday 07:29

Friday 07:29

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Tesco Park Farm

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Blackwall Road South

Givaudan

Julie Rose Stadium

Clarke Crescent

George Williams Way

Spearpoint Corner

Canterbury Road

Burton Road

Park Road

Upper Vicarage Road

The Rose

The Street

Tritton Fields

East Mountain Lane

The Old Mill

Kempe's Corner

Redhouse

Spring Grove School

Railway Station

Abbots Walk

Church

Wye Free School



Direction
Wye Free School — Tesco Park Farm

38 stops

Open route schedule

Wye Free School

Spring Grove School

Redhouse

Kempe's Corner

The Old Mill

East Mountain Lane

Stubbs

Tritton Fields

The Street

The Rose

Upper Vicarage Road

Park Road

Burton Road

Spearpoint Corner

George Williams Way

Clarke Crescent

Julie Rose Stadium

Givaudan

Blackwall Road South

Industrial Park

Sandy Lane

Yeoman Gardens

Church Road

Waterside

Hythe Road The New Fox Inn

Route schedule
Wye Free School — Tesco Park Farm

Monday 15:40

Tuesday 15:40

Wednesday 15:40

Thursday 15:40

Friday 15:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Wye Free School

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-WS2-602795122-621567238


The Norton Knatchbull School

Mabledon Avenue

Star Road

East Hill

Wellesley Road

Beaver Road Bridge

B and Q

The Beaver Inn

Cade Road

Kingsnorth Road Post Office

Bramley Gardens

The Limes

Tesco Park Farm

WS2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Ashford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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